TCT series AL case Datasheet
●Features
1) Bottom electrode configuration results in significantly greater compactness.
2) Filet formation enables easy visibility after mounting.
3) Ideal for noise removal on power supply lines with limited space.
4) Eco-friendly halogen-free products.
●Dimensions
(Unit: mm)

tanδ
120Hz
Category
voltage voltage
Surge
100kHz
1WV -55℃ 25℃ 105℃
6.3 34 18 24 3TCTAL0J107M8R 100 ±20
(μF) (%) (μA) (%) (%) (%) (Ω)
20.0 35 20 25 2.5TCTAL0G227M8R-D 220 ±205
280.0 80 30 40 2.5TCTAL0J227M8R-V1 220 ±20
94.5 80 30 40 2.7TCTAL0J157M8R 150 ±20
4.7 35 20 25 4TCTAL1A476M8R 47 ±20
50.0 80 30 40 2.5TCTAL1A107M8R-V1 100 ±20
4
TCTAL1C336M8R 33 ±20 5.3 35 20 25 4
TCTAL1C226M8R 22 ±20 20 253.6 35
20 8
TCTAL1D226M8R-V1 22 ±20 4.4 35 20 25 4
TCTAL1D106M8R 10 ±20 2.0 30 15
20
20 8
TCTAL1V335M8R 3.3 ±20 1.2 30 15 20 8
TCTAL1E475M8R 4.7 ±20 1.2 30 1525
35
(V)
2.5
10